
All Schedules Subject to Change

Date Opponent Location Time

Friday, March 22 New Hope Home 4:30 PM

Monday, March 25 Fisher Catholic Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 26 Teays Valley Home 4:30 PM

Monday, April 1 Logan Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 2 Hamilton Twp. Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday, April 3 Miami Trace Home 4:30 PM

Thursday, April 4 Bloom Carroll Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 9 Circleville Home 4:30 PM

Thursday, April 11 Teays Valley Home 4:30 PM

Monday, April 15 Miami Trace Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 16 Wellington Home 4:30 PM

Saturday, April 20 Portsmouth Away 12:00 PM

Thursday, April 18 Hamilton Twp. Home 4:30 PM

Monday, April 22 Fisher Catholic Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 23 Bloom Carroll Away 4:30 PM

Thursday, April 25 Circleville Away 4:30 PM

Monday, April 29 Logan Away 4:30 PM

Thursday, May 2 Canal Winchester Away 4:30 PM

Friday, May 3 Wellington Away 4:30 PM

Logan Elm High School

Boys Tennis 2024


